Surgical Technique Guide
Avenue®-T Ta
Posterior Lumbar Curved
3D Printed Tantalum Cage
ZimVie SPINE SOLUTIONS
Avenue®-T Ta—Surgical Technique Guide2
ZimVie Spine does not practice medicine. This technique was developed in conjunction with health care
professionals. This document is intended for surgeons and is not intended for laypersons. Each surgeon should

into a multi axial position by slightly turning
the fixation knob counterclockwise until the
line in the window on the Implant inserter
shaft moves to the middle till approximately
fully aligned; do not surpass this Central/
aligned position. The brackets holding the
implant move into a Semi-Open position,
anywhere in between the fully “Locked” and
Central Position.
Surgical Technique (Continued)
Avenue®-T Ta—Surgical Technique Guide14
 Implant Overview
Footprint 29 x 9 mm
Footprint 29 x 9 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 7 mm;  5° TAT2909-0705 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 8 mm;  5° TAT2909-0805 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 9 mm;  5° TAT2909-0905 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 10 mm; 5° TAT2909-1005 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 11 mm;  5° TAT2909-1105 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 12 mm;  5° TAT2909-1205 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 13 mm;  5° TAT2909-1305 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 14 mm;  5° TAT2909-1405 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 15 mm;  5° TAT2909-1505 0*
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 7 mm;  8° TAT2909-0708 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 8 mm;  8° TAT2909-0808 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 9 mm;  8° TAT2909-0908 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 10 mm; 8° TAT2909-1008 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 11 mm;  8° TAT2909-1108 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 12 mm;  8° TAT2909-1208 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 13 mm;  8° TAT2909-1308 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 14 mm;  8° TAT2909-1408 0*
Avenue-T Ta 29 x 9 x 15 mm;  8° TAT2909-1508 0*
*Optional. Available by special order.
15Avenue®-T Ta—Surgical Technique Guide
Avenue®-T Ta—Surgical Technique Guide16
*Optional. Available by special order.
Footprint 32 x 9 mm
Footprint 32 x 9 mm
Footprint 32 x 10 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 7 mm; 8° TAT3209-0708 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 8 mm; 8° TAT3209-0808 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 9 mm; 8° TAT3209-0909 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 10 mm; 8° TAT3209-1008 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 11 mm;  8° TAT3209-1108 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 12 mm; 8° TAT3209-1208 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 13 mm; 8° TAT3209-1308 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 14 mm; 8° TAT3209-1408 1
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 15 mm; 8° TAT3209-1508 1
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 7 mm; 5° TAT3209-0705 1
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 8 mm; 5° TAT3209-0805 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 9 mm; 5° TAT3209-0905 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 10 mm; 5° TAT3209-1005 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 11 mm;  5° TAT3209-1105 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 12 mm; 5° TAT3209-1205 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 13 mm; 5° TAT3209-1305 2
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 14 mm; 5° TAT3209-1405 1
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 9 x 15 mm; 5° TAT3209-1505 1
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 10 x 8 mm; 15° TAT3210-0815 0*
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 10 x 9 mm; 15° TAT3210-0915 0*
Avenue-T Ta 32 x 10 x 10 mm; 15° TAT3210-1015 0*